
K-K VERTEILER
X-distributors, 4 x female, Rp thread acc. to ISO 7-1

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
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Properties
Operating pressure Max. 20 bar
Operating temperature Max. 175 °C
Female thread Rp-thread acc. ISO 7-1
Material Stainless steel 1.4401 / 1.4408

Note
Further information on request

Item
Identification Thread L1 
 (mm)
K- 07 40 10 48
K- 07 40 10 49
K- 07 40 10 50
K- 07 40 10 51
K- 07 40 10 52
K- 07 40 10 53

Rp 1/8
Rp 1/4
Rp 3/8
Rp 1/2
Rp 3/4
Rp 1

19,0
19,0
23,0
27,0
32,0
38,0


