K-K VERTEILER X-distributors, 4 x female, Rp thread acc. to ISO 7-1

HANSA/FLEX

Properties	
Operating pressure	Max. 20 bar
Operating temperature	Max. 175 °C
Female thread	Rp-thread acc. ISO 7-1
Material	Stainless steel 1.4401 / 1.4408





Note

Further information on request

Item			
Identification	Thread	L1 (mm)	
K- 07 40 10 48	Rp 1/8	19,0	
K- 07 40 10 49	Rp 1/4	19,0	
K- 07 40 10 50	Rp 3/8	23,0	
K- 07 40 10 51	Rp 1/2	27,0	
K- 07 40 10 52	Rp 3/4	32,0	
K- 07 40 10 53	Rp 1	38,0	